
Pachet materiale de constructii si reparatii

I.D.: 96525113

Data publicarii	25.04.24	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.815,80 RON - 1.815,80 RON

Descriere: Manusi K105 10X4.20LEI=42.00 Manusi iarna 12bucX6.73LEI=80.76lei Tifal fassade 15L 3bucX205.90LEI=617.70lei Tub fluorescent 25bucX5.88lei=147.0lei Rezervor laguna 3bucX130.25lei=390.75lei Rezerve R14 1bucX21.85lei=21.85lei Rezerva tifal Protech 1X29.42lei=29.42lei Diblu tox 8/49 85bucX0.42lei=35.70lei Holt 5x60 85bucX0.24lei=20.40lei Electrozi 2.5-3.5 3.22kgX26.05lei=83.88lei Disc abraziv 125X1 5bucX5.04lei=25.2lei Disc abraziv 230X1.9 2bucX11.77lei=23.54lei Cleme wago 2 15bucX1.68lei=25.20lei Teava 50x30x2 24mlX11.35lei
